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Notification
The Calendar for Holidays duly approved by Hon’ble President, for the Year-2026 shall be as

given below:

Date Day Holiday
01.01.2026 | Thursday New Year Day '
26.01.2026 | Monday Republic Day **
15.02.2026 | Sunday Maha Shiv Ratri
02.03.2026 | Monday Holika Dahan
03.03.2026 | Tuesday Dhulandi
20.03.2026 | Friday Chetichand
21.03.2026 | Saturday EID UL Fitur*
26.03.2026 | Thursday Shri Ram Navmi
9. |31.03.2026 | Tuesday Shri Mahavir Jayanti
10. | 03.04.2026 | Friday Good Friday
11. | 14.04.2026 | Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
12. | 28.05.2026 | Thursday Eid UL Juha*

13. | 17.06.2026 | Wednesday | Maharana Pratap Jayanti
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14. | 26.06.2026 | Friday Moharram*

15. | 15.08.2026 | Saturday Independence Day **

16. | 28.08.2026 | Friday Raksha Bhandhan

17. | 04.09.2026 | Friday Shri Krishna Janmashtami

18. | 02.10.2026 | Friday Mahatami Gandhi Jayanti

19. | 11.10.2026 | Sunday Navaratra Sthapna/ Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti

20. | 19.10.2026 | Monday Durgashtmi
21.]20.10.2026 | Tuesday Mahanavmi / Vijayadashmi

22.|06.11.2026 | Friday Dhanteras
23.07.11.2026 | Saturday Roop Choudas
24. | 08.11.2026 | Sunday Deepawali

25.109.11.2026 | Monday Govardhan Pooja
26. | 11.11.2026 | Wednesday | Bhaiya Dooj
27. | 24.11.2026 | Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti
28. | 25.12.2026 | Friday Christmas Day
*Subject to appearance of Moon ** Celebration

Note: - The Breaks/ Vacations for teaching Staff will be declared separately.
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